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BAILLY Nathan
1 FRA RODHIA CLUB TIR - DAUPHINE SAVOIE 9 (101010 | 10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 9 | 98 10 | 108 10 | 118 10 | 128 10 | 138 10 | 148 10 | 158
GENG Alexandra
4 FRA CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM - ALSACE 8 9 |10]| 9 9 |10 10| 10| 10| 10| 95 10 [ 105 10 (115 10 [ 125 10 [135| 4
i0o(10(10|(10| 10| 10| 9 10| 9 | 10| 98 9 (107 10 (117 10 [127 9 (136 10 [ 146 8 | 154
4 4 9 |10|10|10| 9 | 9 (10| 10| 9 | 10| 96 | 10 | 106 4 9 (115 | 10 | 125 | 10 | 135 | 10 | 145 08p
DELATTRE Théo
5 5 FRA TS LONGUENESSE - NORD PAS CALAIS 9 |10 9 (10[10| 10| 9 | 10| 9 [ 10| 96 8 | 104 ¢ 10 | 114 9 (123| 5
CAPELLE Anaélle
6 7 FRA TS PERREUX - ILE DE FRANCE 10| 7 |10 9 [10| 9 9 8 9 (10| 91 6 10 (101| 7
CARTON Gérard
6 FRA TS LONGUENESSE - NORD PAS CALAIS i0|10|10|10|10 (10| 9 7 10| 9 | 95 9 |104 8 (112 6
JOZWIAK Sarah
8 8 FRA CTS PARTHENAY - POITOU 8 9 5 8 | 10| 10| 10| 8 9 7 9 |8 | 8
CHARENTES
SHOOT OFF
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Palmares Individuel

107 Arbaléte Match 10 métres Juniors gargons

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

1 BAILLY Nathan RHODIA CLUB TIR 98,0 99,0 100,0 98,0 395,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

2 GENG Alexandra CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 98,0 920 950 97,0 382,0
ALSACE

3 DEMOL Hugo T.S. LONGUENESSE 97,0 940 940 95,0 380,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

4 GALLOT Julien MONTFORTAISE TIR 950 97,0 960 91,0 379,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

5 DELATTRE Théo T.S. LONGUENESSE 90,0 940 950 97,0 376,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

6 CAPELLE Anaélle T.S. PERREUX 950 93,0 940 94,0 376,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE

7 CARTON Gérard T.S. LONGUENESSE 91,0 920 97,0 94,0 374,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

8 JOZWIAK Sarah C.T.S. PARTHENAY 950 950 940 90,0 374,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

9 PERARD Kylian A.L. DARQUES 94,0 92,0 930 94,0 373,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

10 IGERSHEIM Jean CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 94,0 90,0 910 96,0 371,0
ALSACE

11 GUICHARD Marine T.S. BEAUMONTOIS 90,0 91,0 970 90,0 368,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

12 BERTHO-BOISHUE Naomi MONTFORTAISE TIR 88,0 940 930 90,0 365,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

13 BRANDY Coline STE SAUMUROISE TAR 90,0 88,0 920 92,0 362,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

14 CRISTOVAO Irving SOURIRE DE CLICHY 91,0 87,0 940 89,0 361,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE

15 CHEVAL Emma LA BARISIENNE 90,0 87,0 92,0 89,0 358,0
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Palmares Individuel

107 Arbaléte Match 10 métres Juniors gargons
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Nom / Prénom

KAPPLER Bastien

GOURRAUD Audrey

MERCIER CHATAIGNER Dorian
LUX Robin

CHARBONNIER Lison
WILLEMIN Florent

SURGOT Célia

ARGENTIN Oscar

CIANNI Cloé

VAUDE Jessica

Association / Ligue

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

MONTFORTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.TF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

-- Fin --

89,0

89,0

84,0

76,0

80,0

84,0

80,0

75,0

67,0

Séries
88,0 91,0
92,0 86,0
87,0 90,0
87,0 90,0
87,0 90,0
850 84,0
87,0 81,0
84,0 86,0
850 79,0
60,0 78,0

87,0

89,0

88,0

87,0

89,0

86,0

84,0

82,0

70,0

Total
357,0

356,0

354,0

348,0

342,0

340,0

338,0

334,0

321,0

275,0
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107 Arbaléte Match 10m Juniors gargons
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 T.S. LONGUENESSE CARTON Gérard 91,0 920 970 940 374,0 374,0 1130,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS DELATTRE Théo 90,0 940 950 97,0 376,0 376,0
DEMOL Hugo 97,0 940 940 950 380,0 380,0
2 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM GENG Alexandra 980 920 950 97,0 382,0 382,0 1110,0
ALSACE IGERSHEIM Jean 940 90,0 910 96,0 371,0 371,0
KAPPLER Bastien 91,0 880 91,0 87,0 357,0 357,0
3 MONTFORTAISE TIR BERTHO-BOISHUE Naomi 88,0 940 930 90,0 365,0 365,0 1100,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE GALLOT Julien 950 97,0 960 91,0 379,0 379,0
GOURRAUD Audrey 89,0 920 860 89,0 356,0 356,0
4 T.S. PERREUX ARGENTIN Oscar 80,0 84,0 860 84,0 334,0 334,0 985,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE CAPELLE Anasglle 950 93,0 940 94,0 376,0 376,0
VAUDE Jessica 67,0 60,0 780 70,0 275,0 275,0
-- Fin --



